
BARIDIH  HIGH SCHOOL 

ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDER 

MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAYS  /  ACTIVITIES 

APRIL 01.04.2021 Thursday NEW  Session  Begins 

14.04.2021 Wednesday Dr.  B.R. Ambedkar’s  Jayanti   

22.04.2021 Thursday Procession for Ramnavami 

MAY  &  JUNE 03.05.2021 – 

08.05.21 

Monday  to  

Saturday 

Office  3  hrs. 

08.05.2021 Saturday Last  working  day  before  Summer  Vacation  ( Nur.  To  

Std. VIII ) 
03.05.2021 – 

08.06.2021 

Monday  to  

Tuesday 

Summer Vacation Begins  (Nur. To Std. VIII) 

08.05.2021 Tuesday Last working Day for Teachers & students of Std. IX-X & 

Office Staffs 

09.05.2021 – 

01.06.2021 

Sunday  to  

Tuesday 

Summer  Vacation for Office Staffs 

02.06.2021 Wednesday School  Office  Reopens 

08.06.2021 Tuesday School  re opens  for  teachers (Nur. –Std. X) 

09.06.2021 Wednesday School  reopens  for  students 

JULY 21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakrid 

AUGUST 15.08.2021 Sunday Independence  Day  Celebration 

19.08.2021 Thursday Muharam 

30.08.2021 Monday Janmashtami 

SEPTEMBER 04.09.2021 Saturday Teacher’s  Day  celebration 

OCTOBER 02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi  Jayanti  Holiday 

11.10.2021  To 

20.10.2021 

Monday  to 

Wednesday 

Durga  Puja  Vacation 

21.10.2021 Thursday School  reopens  after  Durga  Puja 

NOVEMBER 04.11.2021-

05.11.2021 

Thursday   - 

Friday 

Deepawali  

13 .11.2021 Saturday Children’s  Day 

10.11.2021-

11.11.2021 

Wednesday- 

Thursday 

Chaat Holiday 

19.11.2021 Friday Gurunanak  Jayanti   

DECEMBER 23.12.2021 To  

03.01.2022 

Thursday  to  

Monday 

Winter  Vacation  /  Christmas  Holidays. 



MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAYS  /  ACTIVITIES 

JANUARY , 2022 4 .01.2022 Tuesday School  reopens  after  Winter  Break 

14.01.2022 Friday Makar  Sankranti 

26 .01.2022 Wednesday Republic  Day  Celebration 

FEBRUARY,2022 05.02.2022 Saturday Saraswati puja 

March,2022 01.03.2022 Tuesday   Shivratri 

18.03.2022To 

19.03.2022 

Friday- 

Saturday 

Holi 

 

AEESSSMENTS & TERM EXAMS. 

MONTH AEESSSMENTS/ TERM EXAMS. 
JUNE & JULY P.A.-I 

AUGUST P.A.-II 
OCTOBER MID TERM 

NEVEMBER P.A.-III 

JANUARY P.A.-IV 
MARCH FINAL TERM 

 


